the Office of the Chairman & Managing Director, KSRTC, 
Transport Bhavan, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram before the 
date and time of tender opening 

d Place of Opening 
Kerala State Road Transport Corporation, Transport Bhavan, 
Fort, Thiruvananthapuram. 

e Tender Fees  
(Non Refundable)  

Rs.2124/-  (Rs.1800/-+ GST@ 18%)  
(Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Four only) 

f 
Earnest Money Deposit. 
(EMD) EMD Exemption NOT 
allowed. 

Rs.9000/-  
(Rupees Nine Thousand only)                                    

g 
Mode of Payment of EMD & 
Cost of Tender 

Online through SBI Internet Banking/NEFT through